Date:______________________Type:______________
Client:________________________________________
Project:_______________________________________
Slim Line "U" Series
Low Profile LED Fixture
Cost Effective Lighting Solution
Display Supply & Lighting, Inc.
1247 Norwood Avenue

Slim Line "U" Series
Low Profile LED Fixture
Ordering Information
Page 2 of 2
Accessories
Power Cords
FL3PC3 3' 3 wire power cord
FL3PC6 6' 3 wire power cord
FL3PC6SW 6' 3 wire power cord w/switch
FL3PC12 12' 3 wire power cord
FL3PC12SW 12' 3 wire power cord w/switch
Pig Tails
FL3PT18 18" Pigtail
FL3PT36 36" Pigtail
Link Cables
FL3LC02 2" Link cable
FL3LC06 6" Link cable
FL3LC12 12" Link cable
FL3LC24 24" Link cable
FL3LC36 36" Link cable
FL3LC72 72" Link Cable
Installation Diagram